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Fall Sports Coach contact 
Football Ray Lions ray.lions@vansd.org 

Volleyball Treneisha Doyle treneisha.doyle@vansd.org 

Cross Country 
Eric Saueracker 
Jamie Gonzales 

eric.saueracker@vansd.org 
jamie.gonzales@vansd.org 

Swimming-Girls Sarah Dunn sarah.dunn@vansd.org  
Tennis-Boys Charles Hahn charles.hahn@vansd.org 
Golf-Boys Bryan Hugo bryan.hugo@vansd.org 

Soccer-Girls Tami Perkins tami.perkins@vansd.org 

Slowpitch Tori Fuller victoria.fuller@vansd.org 
Cheerleading Trisha Horenstein-Sipaia trisha.horenstein-sipaia@vansd.org  

Winter Sports   

Basketball-Boys Will Jones will.jones@vansd.org 

Basketball-Girls Mike Rainville michael.rainville@vansd.org  
Wrestling Bryan Hugo bryan.hugo@vansd.org 
Swimming-Boys Sarah Dunn sarah.dunn@vansd.org 
Bowling Pam Laughlin pamela.laughlin@vansd.org 

Gymnastics Judy Cunningham judy.cunningham@vansd.org 

Cheerleading Trisha Horenstein-Sipaia trisha.horenstein-sipaia@vansd.org 
Dance Tori Fuller victoria.fuller@vansd.org 

Spring Sports   

Baseball Greg Peavey gregory.peavey@vansd.org 
Fastpitch Tori Fuller victoria.fuller@vansd.org 
Track & Field Sid Slom-Boys sid.slom@vansd.org  
 Mandy Lions-Girls amanda.lions@vansd.org 
Soccer-Boys Zach Contreras zachary.contreras@vansd.org 
Tennis-Girls Bronson Castellano bronson.castellano@vansd.org 
Golf-Girls Sarah Nelson sarah.nelson@vansd.org 

 


